

MHPU080001202025



PWDVA Application No. 4/2025
Anushri Vs. Pradkip

ORDER PASSED BELOW APPLICATION DATED 01/11/2025
(Dated 04/12/2025)

Issue notice to respondent.

Date : 04/12/2025

(Maimuna Sultana M.)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khadki, Pune.