

MHPU080011252025



PWDVA Application No. 38/2025
Mohindar Vs. Jaswindar

ORDER PASSED BELOW ASSETS AND LIABILITIES AFFIDAVIT
(Dated 15/12/2025)

Seen.

Date : 15/12/2025

(Maimuna Sultana M.)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khadki, Pune.